Candidater First name*

12 FEDERICO
13 GAIA

14 IRENE

15 MARIACHIARA
16 SARA

17 SARA

18 VANESSA
19 FRANCESCO
20 GIULIA

21 CHIARA

22 MARTA

23 GIULIA

24 MARCO

Last name

BELARDI
CAVAGNOLA
RE

SOANA
GERARDINI
PRANDELLI
MAFIZZOLI
VIRGILIO
BONINCHI
LUMINI
ROBOLINI
BRESCIANI
CABASSA

11,00
11,15
11,15

11,30

11,30
11,45
11,45

12,00

12,00
12,15
12,15

12,30

12,30

Gender*
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Preparation centre

LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRFE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'
LICEO FABRIZIO DE ANDRE'



